MIDTJYSK VOLLEYBALLKREDS - MIX SYD
GRANDPRIXSTAVNE D. 14.01.23 KL. 10.00

BANE 1
KI.

10:00
11:00
11:50
12:40
13:30
14:20

pulje

Al
Al
Al

SNEJBJERGHALLEN
NIVEAU A

Skjern 1

Sunds - Al
Ikast 1

Snejbjerg 1

IF Centrum |--- A2
Snejbjerg 2

NIVEAU B
Ringkgbing

Skjern 2 --- Bl
Kibaek

Gjellerup

Herning A |--- B2
Tjarring

Skjern 1 - lkast 1
Ikast 1 - Sunds
Sunds - Skjern 1
Toer Al - Toer A2
Etter Al - Etter A2

dommer

Sunds
Skjern 1
lkast 1
Etter Al
Toer Al



BANE 2
KI.

10:00
11:00
11:50
12:40
13:30
14:20

BANE 3
KI.

10:00
11:00
11:50
12:40
13:30
14:20

BANE 4
KI.

10:00
11:00
11:50
12:40
13:30
14:20

pulje

A2
A2
A2

pulje

B1l
Bl
B1l

pulje

B2
B2
B2

Snejbjerg 2
Snejbjerg 1
IF Centrum
Treer Al

Ringkgbing
Kibaek
Skjern 2
Toer B1
Etter B1

Gjellerup
Tjarring
Herning A
Treer B1

IF Centrum
Snejbjerg 2
Snejbjerg 1
Treer A2

Kibaek
Skjern 2
Ringkgbing
Toer B2
Etter B2

Tj@rring
Herning A
Gjellerup
Treer B2

dommer

Snejbjerg 1
IF Centrum
Snejbjerg 2
Etter A2

dommer

Skjern 2
Ringkgbing
Kibaek
Etter B1
Toer Bl

dommer

Herning A
Gjellerup
Tj@rring
Etter B2



